XX Wake Forest® -
School of Medicine

¥%) Atrium Health.

RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM Implementation

4:30

4:35

4:40

4:50

4:55

5:05

5:10
5:20
5:25
5:35

5:40

5:50

5:55

Kristie Foley, PhD, MS
Andrew McWilliams, MD, MPH

Stephanie Murphy, DO

Sarah A. Birken, PHD
Stephanie P. Taylor, MD

Q&A

Justin Moore, PHD, MS, FACSM
Mark Hirsch, PHD, FACRM

Q&A

Ajay Dharod, MD, FACP
James Kearns, MD

Q&A

Jaime M. Hughes, PHD, MPH, MSW

Q&A

Hazel Tapp, PHD
Katherine O'Hare, MSW

Q&A

Closing Remarks

Science

Opening Remarks

Connect to Purpose

Adapting a Sepsis Transition and Recovery program for Optimal Scale-up (ASTROS):
A collaboration between Wake Forest School of Medicine and Atrium Health

A Community-Based Walking Program (Walk On!) For Older Adults with
Functional Limitations

Using EHR Big Data to Measure Low Value Prostate Cancer Screening:
An Atrium-Wake Informatics & Analytics Collaboration

Sleep Well, Live Well: A Brief Program to Promote Healthy Sleep and
Enhance Function in Older Adults

Coach Mclungs

For more info & WebEx:
bit.ly/ResearchSymposium-
ImplemenationSci

Credit: The Wake Forest School of Medicine designates this live activity for a maximum of 1.5 AMA PRA Category 1
Credit(s)™. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.
Accreditation: The Wake Forest School of Medicine is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical
Education to provide continuing medical education for physicians.



bit.ly/ResearchSymposium-ImplemenationSci



