



RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM

Implementation Science

Mar 8, 4:30 PM – 6:00 PM

4:30	Kristie Foley, PhD, MS Andrew McWilliams, MD, MPH	Opening Remarks
4:35	Stephanie Murphy, DO	Connect to Purpose
4:40	Sarah A. Birken, PHD Stephanie P. Taylor, MD	Adapting a Sepsis Transition and Recovery program for Optimal Scale-up (ASTROS): A collaboration between Wake Forest School of Medicine and Atrium Health
4:50	Q&A	
4:55	Justin Moore, PHD, MS, FACSM Mark Hirsch, PHD, FACRM	A Community-Based Walking Program (Walk On!) For Older Adults with Functional Limitations
5:05	Q&A	
5:10	Ajay Dharod, MD, FACP James Kearns, MD	Using EHR Big Data to Measure Low Value Prostate Cancer Screening: An Atrium-Wake Informatics & Analytics Collaboration
5:20	Q&A	
5:25	Jaime M. Hughes, PHD, MPH, MSW	Sleep Well, Live Well: A Brief Program to Promote Healthy Sleep and Enhance Function in Older Adults
5:35	Q&A	
5:40	Hazel Tapp, PHD Katherine O'Hare, MSW	Coach McLungs
5:50	Q&A	
5:55	Closing Remarks	

For more info & WebEx: bit.ly/ResearchSymposium-ImplemenationSci

Credit: The Wake Forest School of Medicine designates this live activity for a maximum of 1.5 AMA PRA Category 1 *Credit(s)™*. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity. **Accreditation:** The Wake Forest School of Medicine is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to provide continuing medical education for physicians.